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Product data sheet

Uponor S-Press lNepexia Ha meTan (INOX, miab) BH, npodine M 25-22CU-

SST
1090684

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
ApTtukyn VVS

Iltem no LVI

OawvHuui Bumipy

HosxuHa (1)

HosxuHa (1)

HoexuHa (12)

KinekicTb ynakoBok 1
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 4
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material short PL2
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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A

A\ A 4

A 4

6414905221097
06414905221097
045415125
1720849

wT

61 mm

23 mm

30 mm

1

5

LDPE

PAP
06414905268979
06414905270934
06414905276790
61

32

0,098

B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09

E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua




